The ADTRAN® Total Access® 5006 is a carrier
class Multi-Service Access Node (MSAN) that
bridges the gap between the existing and the
next generation networks. With a pure Ethernet
core, the Total Access 5006 supports both legacy
and emerging service interfaces over copper
and fiber, easily scaling to support even the
most bandwidth-intensive applications. The

Total Access 5006
Multi-service Access Node
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 5006 Chassis 1187003F2
Total Access 5006 SMI03 1187052G1
Total Access 5006 Fan Module 1187090E1
Total Access 5006 High Flow
Rear Fan
1187090G3
Total Access 5006 Fan Filter 1187091E1
Commons
Total Access 5000 2nd Gen SCM 1187010G2
Total Access 5000 Bridging SCM 1187011G1
Total Access 5000 2 GigE
without Ring Generator
with Ring Generator
1187020G1